Features
Module content
• All-in-one Wi‑Fi®/Bluetooth® LE wireless microcontroller
• Embedded 40 MHz high-precision crystal
• All RF components for transmission and reception matching network, including
antenna filter
• Three variants: embedded antenna (-B version), RF connector (-U version), RF
pin (-P version)

Handling
DS14784 - Rev 5 page 26/39
11 Ordering information
Example: ST67 W 6 1 1 M 1 A 6 B/P/U TR
Device family
ST67 = ST RF connectivity product
Product type
W = Wi-Fi
Device subfamily
6 = Wi-Fi 6 version
Flash memory size
1 = Side-by-side flash
Data interface
1 = SPI
Component type
M = Module
Hardware feature set
1 = Without 32 kHz Xtal
Package
A = PCB version A
Temperature range
6 = Industrial temperature range,
– 40 °C to 85 °C
Options
B = PCB antenna
P = Pinned
U = MHF4 antenna connector
Packing
TR = Tape and reel
ST67W611M1
Ordering information
DS14784 - Rev 5 page 27/39
12 FCC- ISED compliance statement
FCC Part 15 compliance statement
Changes or modifications not expressly approved by STMicroelectronics could void the user’s authority to operate
the equipment.
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This
device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including
interference that may cause undesired operation.
FCCID: YCP-67W611M1A01
Product Marketing Name: ST67W611M1A
Models Name: ST67W611M1A